® labcorp Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG
T oo

Page 1

of 1

LAB3104

LAB96

LAB2377

LAB97

LAB95

LAB187

LAB1040

LAB475

LAB23319

LAB830

LAB98

LAB886

LAB477

LAB685

LAB99

TEST NAME

LACOSAMIDE, SERUM
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE

Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|GOLD-SST|RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, BODY FLUID

Swedish Inpatient
LabCorp Managed Lab

CPT4 CODE

Container:STERILE CUP|STERILE CONTAINER|LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|RED TOP-PLAIN

Temperature:Refrigerated
Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, ISOENZYME, SERUM
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LACTIC ACID

Container:GRAY NA FLUORIDE (ON ICE)
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

LACTIC ACID, CSF

Container:STERILE CUP|STERILE CONTAINER|CSF TUBE
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab

LACTOFERRIN, FECAL, QUANTITATIVE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LAMOTRIGINE LEVEL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LEAD, BLOOD (PEDIATRIC)
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LEAD, WHOLE BLOOD
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LEGIONELLA AG, EIA, QUAL, URINE
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LEVETIRACETAM LEVEL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LIDOCAINE LEVEL
Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP

LIPASE

Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP|GOLD-SST|RED TOP-PLAIN
Temperature:Refrigerated

Place Of Service:Hospital Lab



