



## **Swedish Inpatient LabCorp Managed Lab**

## LABORATORY CATALOG

	LABUKATUKI CATALUG	
CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB3104	LACOSAMIDE, SERUM Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB96	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP GOLD-SST RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB2377	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, BODY FLUID Container:STERILE CUP STERILE CONTAINER LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB97	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, ISOENZYME, SERUM Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB95	LACTIC ACID Container:GRAY NA FLUORIDE (ON ICE) Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB187	LACTIC ACID, CSF Container:STERILE CUP STERILE CONTAINER CSF TUBE Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	
LAB1040	LACTOFERRIN, FECAL, QUANTITATIVE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB475	LAMOTRIGINE LEVEL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB23319	LEAD, BLOOD (PEDIATRIC) Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB830	LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB98	LEAD, WHOLE BLOOD Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB886	LEGIONELLA AG, EIA, QUAL, URINE Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB477	LEVETIRACETAM LEVEL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB685	LIDOCAINE LEVEL Place Of Service:REFERENCE LAB LABCORP	
LAB99	LIPASE Container:LIGHT GREEN-LI HEP GOLD-SST RED TOP-PLAIN Temperature:Refrigerated Place Of Service:Hospital Lab	